Mason Cross Country Invitational by Buckeye Running Company
Mason

Race 6 - HS Boys Section 2 Varsity - 5K
09/07/24 - 9:45am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
E Celina 70 1:28110 17:38 541  2:03 2-7-12-21-28-30-52 2-7-12-21-28-30-52
2 . Trailblazers 71 1:28:26 1742 542 1:.02 5-10-17-19-20-56-66 5-10-17-19-20-56-64
3 @ Indian Hill 82 1:28:31 1743 542 228 1-3-13-27-38-50-54 1-3-13-27-38-50-54
4 . Madeira 111 1:30:02 1801 548 2:39 4-8-14-25-60-106-180 4-8-14-25-60-91-130
5 ?fij J Wyoming 164 1:3329 1842 6:02 1:22 18-31-34-40-41-48-63 18-31-34-40-41-48-61
6 o< Batavia 232 1:35:36  19.08 6:10 3:08 15-24-29-79-103-104-147 15-24-29-75-89-90-116
7 Beechwood 242 1:36:09 19114 612 2:56 22-23-42-57-116-200-207 22-23-42-57-98-143-145
8 Grandview Hts. 256 1:36:54 1923  6:15  1:11 32-43-47-69-72-96-144 32-43-47-66-68-85-114
9 Badin 286 1:37:34 1931 617  3:31 11-26-74-93-111-130-141 11-26-70-84-95-105-113
10 Mariemont 287 1:37:48 1934 618 1:13 33-55-64-65-78-87-115 33-55-62-63-74-79-97
11 New Richmond 334 1:39:06 1950 6:23 3:36 9-75-76-101-110-133-149 9-71-72-88-94-107-117
12 Princeton 338 1:39:23 1953  6:24 4:39 6-36-85-126-146-184-187 6-36-77-104-115-133-134
13 Roger Bacon 415 1:43:58 2048 642 4:.06  46-49-107-108-189-197-198 46-49-92-93-135-140-141
14 Dayton 429 1:43:37 2044 641 322 37-51-135-137-163 37-51-108-110-123
15 Bethel-Tate 429 14313  20:39 6:39 2:46 45-82-91-123-158 45-76-83-103-122
16 450 14510 21:02 647 451 35-44-136-150-202 35-44-109-118-144
17 451 1:44:40 20:56 6:45 5:16 16-77-122-178-183-220-226 16-73-102-128-132-147-151
18 453 1:44:28 2054 644 2:58 53-70-114-139-174-176-238 53-67-96-111-126-127-156
19 Cin. Northwest 485 1:46:46 21:22 653 4:25 39-58-157-181-190-212 39-58-121-131-136-146
20 Hamilton 513 1:46:18 21:16 651 1:27  89-120-121-140-152-164-179 81-100-101-112-119-124-129
ool 519 1:48:02 21:37 658 345 68-86-117-193-196-234 65-78-99-138-139-153

21 % Taylor

Page 1/6

9/7/2024 10:23am



Race 6 - HS Boys Section 2 Varsity - 5K
09/07/24 - 9:45am

Team Results

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
22 q Aiken 555 1:49:28 21:54 T7.03 337 73-99-155-191-199-232-235 69-87-120-137-142-152-154
23 Hughes 628 2:04:27 2454 8:01 10:26 88-90-225-243-251 80-82-150-157-159
24 m Norwood 638 2:13:02 26:37 834 1545 97-132-166-253-256 86-106-125-160-161
25 }wr Winton Woods 669 2:04:04 24:49 800 8:41 59-221-224-236-246 59-148-149-155-158
DNP Gamble Montessori 49:09 2435 T:55 205-227 2 Runners
DNP iPVI Purcell Marian 21:25 21125 654 131 1 Runner
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Race 6 - HS Boys Section 2 Varsity - 5K
09/07/24 - 9:45am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 James McGrath 11 Indian Hill 16:29.3 1 40 Fletcher Barnes 10 Wyoming 19:01.2 40
2 Colin Buening 1 Celina 16:354 2 41 Cade Brichler 10 Wyoming 19:09.2 41
3 Zixiang Hong 11 Indian Hill 16:53.9 3 42 Corran Blair 10 Beechwood 19113 42
4 Ben Wetzel 1 Madeira 16:57.8 4 43  Porter Knouff 12 Grandview Hts. 19115 43
5 Landon Williamson 11 Trailblazers 17:03.8 5 44  Lucas Maritato 10 Fenwick 191139 44
6 Declan McGrath 12 Princeton 17:.092 6 45 Grant Liming 12 Bethel-Tate 19:116.6 45
7 Caleb Lehman 10 Celina 17:16.4 7 46 Nathan Kowalski 1" Roger Bacon 19:16.8 46
8 Silas Baird 11 Madeira 17166 8 47 Owen Calvin 10 Grandview Hts.  19:20.1 47
9  Ben Nicoloff 11 New Richmond ~ 17:22.1 9 48 Cal Schreiber 10 Wyoming 19:243 48
10 Matthew Slone 12 Trailblazers 17276 10 49 Sam Bova 1 Roger Bacon 19:25.8 49
11 Max Kraemer 12 Badin 17:282 11 50 Brandon Yang 12 Indian Hill 19:27.3 50
12 Kaleb Dameron 10 Celina 17:321 12 51 Joel Bryant 12 Dayton 19:292 51
13 James O'Driscoll 1 Indian Hill 17:323 13 52 Aaron Krogman 1" Celina 19:29.3 52
14  Blaine Causey 10 Madeira 17:379 14 53 Max Sun 10 Cin. Co. Day 19:33.0 53
15 Levi Sorg 9 Batavia 17446 15 54 Carter Schrock 12 Indian Hill 19:336 54
16  Johnny Miller 12 Belpre 17452 16 55 Joe Pettifer 12 Mariemont 19:341 55
17 Rudyard Truax 11 Trailblazers 17473 17 56 Henry Bowman 12 Trailblazers 19:344 56
18 Evan Robinson 12 Wyoming 17477 18 57 Sloan Pangallo 10 Beechwood 19:345 57
19 Joshua Geis 12 Trailblazers 18:01.3 19 58 Kevin Gonzalez 12 Cin. Northwest ~ 19:35.3 58
20 Simeon Williamson 12 Trailblazers 18:05.7 20 59 Vincentenio Ross 10 Winton Woods 19:35.5 59
21 Kaden Steed 12 Celina 18:08.2 21 60 Boden Starr 10 Madeira 19:36.3 60
22 Charlie Skeen 9 Beechwood 18:088 22 61 Griffin Kanzeg 12 Indian Hill 19:37.3
23 Braxton Lindloff 9 Beechwood 18:10.0 23 62 Jackson Bange 10 Celina 19:39.8
24  Jaxson Hendricks 10 Batavia 18:181 24 63 Mac Lenning 9 Wyoming 19:39.8 61
25 Matt Wetzel 11 Madeira 18:329 25 64 Curtis Buswell 11 Mariemont 19:418 62
26 Maguire Smith 12 Badin 18:33.2 26 65 Boom Pillman 10 Mariemont 19:419 63
27 Ojas Chadwell 12 Indian Hill 18:374 27 66 Joseph Kinghorn 10 Trailblazers 19:421 64
28 Cole Buening 9 Celina 18:379 28 67 Henry Bernay 10 Wyoming 19:42.2
29 Aiden Stith 1 Batavia 18:37.9 29 68 Jason McCollum 10 Taylor 19:43.0 65
30 Eli Spring 1 Celina 18:379 30 69 Theodore Halberg 9 Grandview Hts.  19:442 66
31 Brandon Luebbe 9 Wyoming 18411 31 70  Trevor Gregorsok 12 Cin. Co. Day 19:449 67
32 Jeremy Wurster 1 Grandview Hts. 18436 32 71 Thomas Murray 10 Wyoming 19:53.2
33 Jonathan Hester 11 Mariemont 18:488 33 72 Leo Decker 10 Grandview Hts.  19:54.0 68
34 Ryan Emch 11 Wyoming 18:493 34 73 Moussa Toure 12 Aiken 19:56.3 69
35 Markus Boyd 10 Fenwick 18:506 35 74  Auggy Newberry 10 Badin 19:576 70
36  Alokkumar Patel 12 Princeton 18:520 36 75 Noah Bozic 10 New Richmond ~ 19:59.6 71
37 Cayden Evans 12 Dayton 18:52.2 37 76 Brayden Hatfield 9 New Richmond  19:596 72
38 Pratt Gibson 12 Indian Hill 18:57.3 38 77 Brayden McDaniel 9 Belpre 20:008 73
39 Youssef Elkhalili 11 Cin. Northwest ~ 18:59.2 39 78 Eli Ching 11 Mariemont 20:009 74
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Race 6 - HS Boys Section 2 Varsity - 5K
09/07/24 - 9:45am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
79 Axton Stith 9 Batavia 20:02.7 75 117 Drew Fox 10 Taylor 21:.052 99
80 Arpad Lallement 10 Indian Hill 20:04.5 118 Max Boissonnet 9 Wyoming 21.05.4
81 Dimitri Akmolin 10 Trailblazers 20:05.2 119 Tayo Showole 9 Wyoming 21:05.6
82 Nathaneal Randolph 12 Bethel-Tate 20:05.7 76 120 Caden Henry 9 Hamilton 21:06.0 100
83 Rohan Chadwell 10 Indian Hill 20:14.2 121 Alexander Reiring 10 Hamilton 21:116 101
84 Cameron Tinon 12 Indian Hill 20:15.7 122 Austin Jenkins 12 Belpre 21148 102
85 Andrew Dunlap 12 Princeton 20:16.0 77 123 Tristan Speigel 10 Bethel-Tate 21:15.7 103
86 Ted Johnson 10 Taylor 20:204 78 124 Johnathan Foley 11 Indian Hill 21:17.2
87 Tyler Henize 11 Mariemont 20:248 79 125 Jackson Mondy 10 Mariemont 21:17.5
88 Jaden Turner 9 Hughes 20:285 80 126 Kohen Mason 1" Princeton 211180 104
89 Robert Garvin 12 Hamilton 20:286 81 127 Tyler Martin 9 Indian Hill 21:18.0
90 Jaylen Hutsell 10 Hughes 20:29.8 82 128 Jack Gerber 12 Indian Hill 21:18.1
91 Luke Sterbling 9 Bethel-Tate 20:32.0 83 129 Grant Gibson 10 Indian Hill 21:18.7
92 Jonathan Blank 11 Trailblazers 20:32.4 130 Henry Wolterman 12 Badin 21:195 105
93 Ryan Richardson 12 Badin 20:35.7 84 131 David Jennings 12 Purcell Marian 21:24.7
94 Rune Rocklin 12 Wyoming 20:36.0 132 Cameron Kelsch 9 Norwood 21:250 106
95 Calvin Schlegel 10 Wyoming 20:37.0 133 Jason Greene 12 New Richmond ~ 21:26.5 107
96 Calder Gentile 10 Grandview Hts.  20:37.7 85 134 Ryan Andersen 9 Wyoming 21.26.9
97 John Baker 12 Norwood 20:39.1 86 135 Gabe DeLosrios 9 Dayton 21:271 108
98 Zach Weiskopf 9 Wyoming 20:40.8 136 Max Borgemenke 9 Fenwick 21:29.2 109
99 Nick Wells 12 Aiken 20415 87 137 Logan Patterson 12 Dayton 21:343 110
100 Jackson Taylor 10 Wyoming 20:454 138 Nathan Chamot 1 Indian Hill 21:35.5
101 Arlie Gibson 1 New Richmond ~ 20:46.7 88 139 Nathan Hetzler 12 Cin. Co. Day 21:36.3 111
102 Liam Hunt 12 Trailblazers 20:49.0 140 Etimbuk Essien 1 Hamilton 21:37.0 112
103 Oliver 10 Batavia 20:51.8 89 141 Eli Grammell 9 Badin 21:383 113

Dwertman-Phillips 142 Josh Herron 9 Traiblazers 21418
104 Preston Young 1 Batavia 20:520 90 143 Jacob Heckler 9 Celina 21:42.9
105 Leo Gerber 10 IndanHil - 20:52.9 144 Ben Carini 12 GrandviewHts. 21437 114
106 Cooper Causey o Madeira 20535 91 145 Eljah Stacey 9 Traiblazers 21455
107 Frederick Russell 9 Roger Bacon 20:559 92 146 Alan Marroquin 9 Princeton 21474 115
108 Joseph Zlatic 10 Roger Bacon 20:56.8 93 Vazquez
109 Jacob Marshall 9 Trailblazers 20:57.0 147 Juan Puente 9 Batavia 21484 116
110 Ryith Rack 9 New Richmond ~ 20:57.4 94 148 Breck Blessing 9 Mariemont 21:51.4
111 Hans Wolterman 10 Badin 20:588 95 149 Briar Mosbaugh 9 New Richmond ~ 21:526 117
112 Landon Miller 9 Celina 21:00.1 150 Lennon Remillard 10 Fenwick 21541 118
113 Harrison Dabbelt 10 Celina 21:00.9 151 Anthony Wolf 12 New Richmond  21:54.6
114 Owen Kern 11 Cin. Co. Day 21:024 96 152 Leon Thompson 9 Hamilton 21:548 119
115 Jackson Ross 11 Mariemont 21:031 97 153 Thomas Richmond 10 Batavia 21:55.0
116 William Mooney 9 Beechwood 21:.041 98 154 Luke Brachle 10 Indian Hill 21:55.0
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Place Name

155

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Willy
Vasquez-Gomez

Alex Willis
Nathnael Yohannes
Aaron Liming
Arobi Wei

Victor Zhang
Clarke Williamson
Elijah Hancock
Connor Callaway
Erich Conover
Oliver Garrett
Elijah Boehne

Kai Byers

Owen Isaacs
Louie Barber
Exavier Crain
Jordan Geis

Nate DaSilva
Jayden Haungs
Shayon Choudhury
Michael Parker
Dima Chernovol
Jackson Dickerson
Maddox Crum

lan McLaughlin
Troy Harding
Jaydon Waites
Sean Murphy

Paxton
Hudnall-Bolian

William Dupree IlI
Tim Hiles

Kellen Escobedo
Logan Luong
Quinn Tavares

Sam Ater de Lemos

Khaylen Cotton
Keontae Baker
Grant Maly
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Race 6 - HS Boys Section 2 Varsity - 5K
09/07/24 - 9:45am

Results

Place Name

Grade
10

9
12
9
10

11

({e)

1
10
11

11
11

12

12

11

12
10

10

10
12

©

12
12
10
12
12

Team
Aiken

Celina
Cin. Northwest
Bethel-Tate
Indian Hill
Indian Hill
Mariemont
Trailblazers
Dayton
Hamilton
Indian Hill
Norwood
Grandview Hts.
Trailblazers
Mariemont
Celina
Trailblazers
Batavia
Batavia
Cin. Co. Day
New Richmond
Cin. Co. Day
Celina
Belpre
Hamilton
Madeira
Cin. Northwest
Mariemont
Belpre

Princeton
Celina
Trailblazers
Princeton
Badin
Roger Bacon
Cin. Northwest
Aiken
Indian Hill

Individual
Time  Points
21:553 120
21:59.8
22:020 121
22:024 122
22:08.0
22:08.1
22:08.7
22:11.2
22:13.3 123
22144 124
22:15.3
22:156 125
22:15.8
22:17.2
22:19.3
22:26.2
22:29.6
22:29.8
22:30.5
22:30.9 126
22:32.7
22:346 127
22:37.6
22:381 128
22:439 129
22:442 130
22:457 131
22:55.0
23:00.6 132
23:06.5 133
23:08.2
23:15.6
23:16.3 134
23:20.0
23221 135
23234 136
23:23.6 137
23:24.6

193
194
195
196
197
198

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Thomas Roa
Carter Beuke
Baran Trapp

Erik Lewis
Brayden Fletcher

Kameron
Griffin-Harris

Jay Kidd

Cayden Lipchik
Elijah Blue

Sam Haas

Ryan Nixon
Aiden Zimmerman
Azerea Haddesse
David Alexander
Enoch Paulson
Anthony DaSilva
Sean McKelvey
Corsten Litchfield
Grayson Pinnick
Ahmahd Thompson
Jack Schirra

Max Marcilla
Michael Miller
Jesse Leo
Benjamin Kiepert
Maxwell Nelson
Diego Rangel
Michael Bills
Ronin Buhl
Jixuan Chen
Joshua Slone
Keon Russell
Malik Henderson
Noah Garbo
Everett Taylor
Sawyer Fauque
Eric Liu

Will Callahan

Grade
1
10
1
9
12
9

© ©

10
1

Team
Taylor
Indian Hill
Princeton
Taylor
Roger Bacon
Roger Bacon

Aiken
Beechwood
Princeton
Fenwick
Celina
New Richmond
Gamble Montessori
Trailblazers
Beechwood
Batavia
Grandview Hts.
Trailblazers
Badin
Cin. Northwest
Wyoming
Princeton
Indian Hill
Roger Bacon
Trailblazers
Trailblazers
Hamilton
Belpre
Winton Woods
Indian Hill
Trailblazers
Winton Woods
Hughes
Belpre
Gamble Montessori
Grandview Hts.
Indian Hill
Mariemont

Points
138

Time
23:25.3
23:26.3
23:27.2
23:27.5
23:28.2
23:28.2

139
140
141

23:31.4
23:36.4
23:41.1
23414
23:43.9
23:44.1
23:45.8
23:46.1
23:48.4
24:08.1
24:09.3
24:09.6
24:12.5
24:12.9
24:14.2
24:20.6
24:21.9
24:23.4
24:24.7
24:24.8
24:31.5
24:38.6
24:425
24:53.8
25:05.7
25:05.7
25:05.8
25:07.2
25:23.1
25:24.2
25:30.9
25:42.2

142
143

144

145

146

147
148

149
150
151
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Place Name

231 Aiden Croxton
232 Franklin Matias-Pano
233 Lute Farrell

234 Jack Eiding

235 Christian Gomez
236 Logan Banatwala
237 Deontae Baker
238 lan Flyr

239 Axl Rusk

240 Isaac Paulson
241 Jordan Trapp
242 Bryce Tyson
243 Brian Ross

244 Liam Joyce

245 Timothy Scholz
246 Aaron Gatewood
247 Owen Nixon
248 Hemant Pradhan
249 Tavin Mathai
250 William Ramming
251 Chaseton Gamble
252 Kenneth Peguero
253 Oliver Leon

254 Gavin Schuler
255 Mick Gammon
256 Logan McGinnis

Page 6/6

Race 6 - HS Boys Section 2 Varsity - 5K

Grade
11
12
10
11
9
11
12
9
11
10
12
10
9
9
12
11
12
9
9
12
11
12
10
9
11
3

Individual

Team
Trailblazers
Aiken

Grandview Hts.

Taylor
Aiken
Winton Woods
Aiken
Cin. Co. Day
Mariemont
Beechwood
Princeton
Princeton
Hughes
Cin. Co. Day
Badin
Winton Woods
Celina
Aiken
Wyoming

Grandview Hts.

Hughes
Aiken
Norwood
Trailblazers
Cin. Co. Day
Norwood

09/07/24 - 9:45am

Time
25:44.7
25:45.5
25:46.5
25:47.9
26:13.5
26:23.8
26:43.2
26:43.7
27:10.7
27:13.1
27:21.9
27:27.6
27:28.0
27:57.3
28:02.8
28:15.7
28:28.5
28:36.9
28:45.0
29:40.9
30:54.3
31:58.0
32:17.7
32:19.7
32:57.1
36:24.0

Points

1562

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

Results

9/7/2024 10:23am



